
Maximum of two credit cards/separate checks per table.  20% gratuity may be added to parties of six or larger.  No split checks for parties of six or larger.
Please alert us of any allergies.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.     (v) Vegetarian or available by request

Farmer & the Cow | 801 N. Market St. | Wilmington, DE
www.farmerandthecow.com | @farmerandthecow

Draught Beer

Wine

Liquid Alchemy In-Core-Rigible (Cider|7.5%|12oz)
Dewey Secret Machine (Sour|7%|16oz)
	 Mystery Can - We Pick For You - Ask Your Server
Dewey Thrills (Sour|5.25%|16oz)
	 Mystery Can - We Pick For You - Ask Your Server
Pabst PBR (Lager|4.6%|16oz)
Stateside Surfside (Hard Tea|4.5%|12oz)
	 Original Tea | Half & Half | Mango Green Tea
Suntory -196 Strawberry (Vodka Seltzer|5.5%|12oz)
Yuengling Traditional Lager (Lager|4.5%|16oz)
Miller Lite (Lager|4.2%|16oz)

Citywide
PBR + Jeppson’s Malört

Non-Alcoholic
Athletic Upside Dawn (Golden Ale|<0.5%|12oz)

8
7

7

5
9

8
5
5

6

7

Bubbles
Prosecco Brilla, Italy 200ml

Rosé
Rosé Château de Campuget, France

White
Chardonnay Bouchaine, California
Pinot Grigio Pinot Project, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc The Applicant, Chile	
Riesling Single Post, Germany

Red
Cabernet Sauvignon Decoy, California
Pinot Noir Juggernaut, California
Red Blend Skyfall, Washington
Malbec Ronco di Sassi, Italy

    /12 

10/38

15/58
12/46
11 /42
12/46

13/50
15/58
12/46
14/54

GLS/BTL

CanS & Bottles

Ask Your Server About Our Rotating Selection
or

Scan the QR Code

Cocktails

classic Renditions

Old Fashioned 
Four Roses | Rye Syrup | Bitters

Seasonal Old Fashioned (contains: tree nuts)

Four Walls | Guinness | Bitters

Manhattan
Catoctin Creek Rye | Vermut Rojo | Amaro | Bitters

French Quarter
Old Overholt Rye | Cognac | Piment d’Espelette | Cacao |
China China | Pepper Jus | Fire Tincture

Whiskey Sour
Penelope Bourbon | Goji Berry | Lemon | Sherry | Egg White

14

15

16

15

16

Peach, Please
Stateside Vodka | Peach | Herbes de Provence | Bitters

Angel’s Share
Maker’s Mark | Blackberry | Lavender | Sloe Gin | Lemon

Farmer and the Pig
Bacon-Infused Evan Williams | Maple | Bitters | More Bacon

Build My Love A Bower
Nadar Gin & Vodka | Vermut Rosé | Ginger | Thyme |
Alpine Bitters

Café y Caraje
Rum | Espresso Shrub | Cachaca | Licor 43 | Coffee Liqueur 

Pink Pony Club
Catoctin Watershed Gin | Cranberry | Framboise |
Dry Curaçao | Lemon | Vanilla | Glitter

One Night in Bangkok 
Mekhong Rum | Rambutan | Galangal | Coconut | Lime | Basil

Smoke on the Rio
Banhez Mezcal | Smokehouse Syrup | Chipotle | Lime | Nixta |
Wood Bitters | Smoke

15

15

15

17

16

16

17

15

Zero proof Cocktails

The City (Zero Proof Manhattan)
Undone No. 3 Not Whiskey | Undone No. 9 Not Vermouth | 
Traverse City Cherry | Cinnamon | NA Aromatic Bitters 

Duchess of Delco
Strawberry | Earl Grey | Lemon | Tonic
	 Make it Low Proof with Gin		  +4

Tiger Style
Mango | Pineapple | Cinnamon | Lemon | Grenadine |
Turmeric | Ginger Beer
	 Make it Low Proof with Tequila 	 +4

Pumpkin Juice
Pumpkin | Maple | Lemon | Cinnamon | Egg White
	 Make it Low Proof with Pumking Whiskey	+4

11

11

11

11

Add Smoke to these Cocktails +2

other beverages

Water for the Table
5-Stage Filtered Water
Still or Sparkling
*cost per table, free refills

Boylan’s
Cola, Diet Cola, Ginger Ale, Root Beer, Lemon Lime, Dr Boylan, 
Sparkling Lemonade, Black Cherry, Shirley Temple 

Unsweetened Iced Tea
Small Batch Premium Black Tea

  2

  4

  4


