

FARMER & THE COW

DRAUGHT BEER

Ask Your Server About Our Rotating Selection

or
Scan the QR Code



CANS & BOTTLES

Liquid Alchemy In-Core-Rigible (Cider 7.5% 12oz)	8
Dewey Secret Machine (Sour 7% 16oz) Mystery Can - We Pick For You - Ask Your Server	7
Dewey Thrills (Sour 5.25% 16oz) Mystery Can - We Pick For You - Ask Your Server	7
Pabst PBR (Lager 4.6% 16oz)	5
Stateside Surfside (Hard Tea 4.5% 12oz) Original Tea Half & Half Mango Green Tea	9
Suntory -196 Strawberry (Vodka Seltzer 5.5% 12oz)	8
Yuengling Traditional Lager (Lager 4.5% 16oz)	5
Miller Lite (Lager 4.2% 16oz)	5
Citywide	
PBR + Jeppson's Malört	6
Non-Alcoholic	
Athletic Upside Dawn (Golden Ale <0.5% 12oz)	7

WINE

Bubbles		GLS/BTL
Prosecco Brilla, Italy 200ml		/12
Rosé		
Rosé Château de Campuget, France		10/38
White		
Chardonnay Bouchaine, California		15/58
Pinot Grigio Pinot Project, Italy		12/46
Sauvignon Blanc The Applicant, Chile		11/42
Riesling Single Post, Germany		12/46
Red		
Cabernet Sauvignon Decoy, California		13/50
Pinot Noir Juggernaut, California		15/58
Red Blend Skyfall, Washington		12/46
Malbec Ronco di Sassi, Italy		14/54

OTHER BEVERAGES

Water for the Table 5-Stage Filtered Water Still or Sparkling <i>*cost per table, free refills</i>	2
Boylan's Cola, Diet Cola, Ginger Ale, Root Beer, Lemon Lime, Dr Boylan, Sparkling Lemonade, Black Cherry, Shirley Temple	4
Unsweetened Iced Tea Small Batch Premium Black Tea	4

COCKTAILS

Peach, Please Stateside Vodka Peach Herbes de Provence Bitters	15
Angel's Share Maker's Mark Blackberry Lavender Sloe Gin Lemon	15
Farmer and the Pig Bacon-Infused Evan Williams Maple Bitters More Bacon	15
Build My Love A Bower Nadar Gin & Vodka Vermut Rosé Ginger Thyme Alpine Bitters	17
Café y Caraje Rum Espresso Shrub Cachaca Licor 43 Coffee Liqueur	16
Pink Pony Club Catocin Watershed Gin Cranberry Framboise Dry Curaçao Lemon Vanilla Glitter	16
One Night in Bangkok Mekhong Rum Rambutan Galangal Coconut Lime Basil	17
Smoke on the Rio Banhez Mezcal Smokehouse Syrup Chipotle Lime Nixta Wood Bitters Smoke	15

CLASSIC REINDITIONS

Add Smoke to these Cocktails +2

Old Fashioned Four Roses Rye Syrup Bitters	14
Seasonal Old Fashioned (contains: tree nuts) Four Walls Guinness Bitters	15
Manhattan Catocin Creek Rye Vermut Rojo Amaro Bitters	16
French Quarter Old Overholt Rye Cognac Piment d'Espelette Cacao China China Pepper Jus Fire Tincture	15
Whiskey Sour Penelope Bourbon Goji Berry Lemon Sherry Egg White	16

ZERO PROOF COCKTAILS

The City (Zero Proof Manhattan) Undone No. 3 Not Whiskey Undone No. 9 Not Vermouth Traverse City Cherry Cinnamon NA Aromatic Bitters	11
Duchess of Delco Strawberry Earl Grey Lemon Tonic <i>Make it Low Proof with Gin</i> +4	11
Tiger Style Mango Pineapple Cinnamon Lemon Grenadine Turmeric Ginger Beer <i>Make it Low Proof with Tequila</i> +4	11
Pumpkin Juice Pumpkin Maple Lemon Cinnamon Egg White <i>Make it Low Proof with Pumking Whiskey</i> +4	11

Maximum of two credit cards/separate checks per table. 20% gratuity may be added to parties of six or larger. No split checks for parties of six or larger.
Please alert us of any allergies.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness. (v) Vegetarian or available by request